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Blu-ray Full HD 3D support TEXAS INSTRUMENTS
MHL mirror the screen of smart device

SmartEco Um ':Mh':,'!'

Native Resolution WXGA (1280x800)
Contrast Ratio 11000:1
Lens F=2.59~291, f=16.87~21.87mm

Thidw Ratio 1.2-1.5(77.4"@2m)

Zoom Ratio 1.3x

Lamp(Normal/Economic/SmartEco Mode)* 3000/4000/6000 hours

Projection Offset Vertical: 125% +5%

Horizontal Frequency 15K-102KHz

Compatibility HDTV Compatibility 480i, 480p, 576i, 576p, 720p, 1080i, 1080p
Video Compatibility NTSC, PAL, SECAM
3D Compatibility Frame Sequential: Up to 60Hz 720p
(Please refer to User Manual  Frame Packing: Up to 24 Hz 1080p
for detailed support timing)  Side by Side: Up to 24Hz 1080p
Top Bottom: Up to 60Hz 1080p

314.2x116x216.3mm (include feet)
314.2x102x216.3mm (exclude)

Weight 7.28 Ibs (3.3 Kg)

Dimensions Dimensions(W x H x D)

Audible Noise 37/34 dBA (Normal/Economic mode)

Picture Modes *Dynamic / Presentation / sSRGB / Cinema / (3D) / User | / User 2
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Screen size
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Width

mm

1077
1292
1508
1723
1939
2154
2369
2585
2800
3015
3231
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3877
4092
4308
5385
6462

Distance from screen [mm]

Height Min Dis- Average

— tance

673 1292 1492
808 1551 1790
942 1809 2088
1077 2068 2387
1212 2326 2685
1346 2585 2983
1481 2843 3281
1615 3102 3580
1750 3360 3878
1885 3619 4176
2019 3877 4475
2154 4136 4773
2289 4394 5071
2423 4652 5370
2558 4911 5668
2692 5169 5966
3365 6462 7458
4039 7754 8950

Offset
[mm]
Max Dis- A[mm]@
tance Wide
mode
1691 76
2029 92
2367 107
2705 122
3043 138
3382 153
3720 168
4058 183
4396 199
4734 214
5072 229
5411 244
5749 260
6087 275
6425 290
6763 306
8454 382
10145 458
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Maximurn zoom

Minimum zoom

,"

Screen

Center of lens

Vertical offset
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Projection distance




